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Men / 5D1 / All Ages
Session: 09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team NC NC 247.900 40.650 43.950 42.350 36.350 42.650 41.950
41 2 1 2 2

648 *Iaroslav Krytsyn 10.800 10.800 8.75010.650 10.45011.100
295 *Braden Mabalot 10.050 11.350 9.15010.850 10.45010.750
563 *Jordan Nelson 9.950 10.900 9.40010.450 10.750
531 *Garrett Schwartz 9.850
890 *Matty Ho 10.900 9.050 10.30010.900
263 *Quan Ngo 10.400 9.900

2 Team SC SC 247.800 39.800 44.150 42.150 36.700 42.750 42.250
2T2 1 2 1 1

436 *Harout Bogaryan 10.450 11.200 9.10010.650 10.80011.050
679 *Zac Pritko 10.350 11.050 9.05010.450
569 *JR Burns 9.900 10.900 9.350
676 *Conrad Court 9.100 11.000 10.300 10.45010.550
699 *Gavin Kehler 10.750 10.45010.450
776 *Sebastian Hogendorp 9.200 10.55010.700

3 Team NV NV 237.900 38.150 43.100 38.550 36.800 40.950 40.350
14 3 4 3 3

390 *Arly Light 9.750 10.300 9.0009.750
498 *Tommy Watanabe 9.550 11.150 9.100 10.60010.200
385 *Todd Andersen 9.450 10.600 9.100 10.5009.950
388 *Ari Crockett 9.400 11.050 9.3009.700 10.450
384 *Grant Andersen 10.000 10.30010.350
856 *Joey Lezcano 9.400 8.950

4 Team AZ AZ 232.100 38.600 40.100 38.950 36.700 37.900 39.850
2T3 4 3 4 4

821 *Zavier Rondon 10.350 10.000 10.100 8.80010.200
822 *Carter Thrush 9.550 10.750 8.9009.900 10.5009.000
470 *Ricky Williams 9.400 9.800 9.1009.400 10.3509.650
606 *Jackson Braddock 9.300 9.550 9.3009.550 10.200
87 *Andrew Runger-Flusch 9.400
818 *Dylan Bradley 9.050
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